EHE Series
Electronic Metering Pump
Instruction Manual
W  A  L  C  H  E  M
             An Iwaki America Company
EHE Series Metering Pumps
Five Boynton Road   Hopping Brook Park   Holliston, MA 01746   USA
TEL: 508-429-1110   FAX: 508-429-7433  WEB: www.walchem.com

 23
5.0 EXPLODED VIEW AND PARTS GUIDE
5.1 How to order parts for your metering pump.
Have your catalog or model number ready.  This is found
on the silver label on the side of the pump.
From the exploded view drawing, identify the item
number of the part(s) to be ordered.
The item numbers are listed and include part number,
description and size/material information.
Contact your Walchem distributor for further assistance.
5.2 Accessories (Not shown)
Part No. Description Size Liquid End Mtl
E90005 Valve, Injection 1/2  31, 36, 46 VC
E90006 Valve, Injection 1/2  31, 36, 46 VE, VF
E90007 Valve, Injection, 1/2  56 VC, VM
E90008 Valve, Injection, 1/2  56 VE, VF
E90009 Valve, Injection, 1/2  31, 36, 46 PC
E90010 Valve, Injection, 1/2  31, 36, 46 PE
E90011 Valve, Injection, 1/2  56 PC
E90012 Valve, Injection, 1/2  56 PE
E90022 Valve, Injection/Back Pressure, 1/2 31, 36, 46, 56 FC
E90068 Valve, Back Pressure/Anti-Siphon, 1/2 31, 36, 46, 56 VC, VE, VM, VF
E90069 Valve, Back Pressure/Anti-Siphon, 1/2 31, 36, 46, 56 PC, PE
E90018 Valve, Foot, 1/2  31, 36, 46, 56 PC
E90036 Valve, Foot, 1/2  31, 36, 46, 56 PE
E90037 Valve, Foot, 1/2  31, 36, 46, 56 VE
E90193 Valve, Foot, 1/2  31, 36, 46, 56 VF
E90275 Valve, Foot, 1/2  31, 36, 46, 56 FC
E00001-00 Tubing, 1/2 OD LLDPE per foot 31, 36, 46, 56 All
E00001 Tubing, 1/2 OD LLDPE, 20 FT 31, 36, 46, 56 All
E00001-50 Tubing, 1/2 OD LLDPE, 50 FT 31, 36, 46, 56 All
E00001-100 Tubing, 1/2 OD LLDPE, 100 FT 31, 36, 46, 56 All
E00001-250 Tubing, 1/2 OD LLDPE, 250 FT 31, 36, 46, 56 All
E00001-500 Tubing, 1/2 OD LLDPE, 500 FT 31, 36, 46, 56 All
E00071 Weight, Ceramic 31, 36, 46, 56 All
*E00030 Fitting (NPT Valve Housing) 1/2" NPT, PVC 31, 36 VC, VE, VF
*E00031 Fitting (NPT Valve Housing) 1/2" NPT, PP 31, 36 PC, PE
*E00032 Fitting (NPT Valve Housing) 1/2" NPT, PVDF 31, 36 FC
*E00033 Fitting (NPT Valve Housing) 3/4" NPT, PVC 31, 36 VC, VE, VF
*E00034 Fitting (NPT Valve Housing) 3/4" NPT, PP 31, 36 PC, PE
*E00035 Fitting (NPT Valve Housing) 3/4" NPT, PVDF 31, 36 FC
*E00036 Fitting (NPT Valve Housing) 3/4" NPT, PVC 46 VC, VE, VF
*E00037 Fitting (NPT Valve Housing) 3/4" NPT, PP 46 PC, PE
*E00038 Fitting (NPT Valve Housing) 3/4" NPT, PVDF 46 FC
*E00039 Fitting (NPT Valve Housing) 3/4" NPT, PVC 56 VC, VE, VM, VF
*E00040 Fitting (NPT Valve Housing) 3/4" NPT, PP 56 PC, PE
*E00041 Fitting (NPT Valve Housing) 3/4" NPT, PVDF 56 FC
* Fittings replace the Valve Housing (Item 3) and the complete Manual Air Vent Valve assembly (Item E) shown in exploded view.
 24
33
32
34
37
383639
35 40
43
41
42
31
B
CONTROL MODULE
A
DRIVE UNIT
44
45
46
47
48
49
5.3 Drive Control Components
Item Part No. Description Qty
31 EH0700 Base, Pump, EHE 1
32 EH0697 Cover, Control Panel 1